
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    River Lakes  (5) at Sauk Rapids-Rice  (0)
Non-Conference,  Tuesday, December 20, 2016

1410  3rd Avenue South
Sauk Rapids, Minnesota 

Arena: Sports Arena East  Time: 7:26PM - 
Official Scorer:  Tom Cruikshank  Attendance: Full House
RinkWriter licensed to: Sports Arena East

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  15.10.01

Sauk Rapids-Rice 
Ken Karna  Coaches

 Starters
01 Lukas Marlin    Sr  G
08 Drake Raduns    So  D
19 Everett Moliga    Sr  D
20 Cameron Bauer    Sr  F
02 Daymin Dodge    So  F
16 Morgan Barber    Jr  F

River Lakes 
John Pulsifer

 Starters
35 Jonathan Terwisscha    Jr  G
28 Jordan Pemble    Jr  D
29 Trey Johnson    Sr  D
13 Gavin Stanger    Sr  F
17 Jack Kuhlman    Sr  F
19 Jake Jenson    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
04 Tucker Koenig    Jr  F
07 Tristen Mortenson    Sr  F
11 Daniel Sertich    Sr  F
12 Bryce Kirt    Jr  F
13 Koby Thelen    Sr  F
17 Ben Sikes    So  D
18 Connor Cariveau    So  D
22 Brady Posch    So  D
24 Nevin Friesz    Jr  D
26 Alec Strandberg    Sr  D
27 Gavin Laine    So  F
31 Garrett Meisinger    Jr  G
34 Jacob Clafton    Sr  D

01 John Perkins    Sr  G
02 Cameron Lemke    So  D
03 Blake Peterson    Jr  F
05 Devin Gertken    Jr  D
07 Blake Shuck    Sr  D
10 Paxton Nelson    Jr  F
12 Ryan Klosterman    Sr  F
14 Luke Johnson    So  C
22 Quinton Ruhland    So  C
24 Hunter Vandeputte    Sr  F
27 Garret Leusink    Sr  F
31 Eric Johnson    So  C
36 Logan Stellmach    Fr  C
39 Nicholas Perkins    So  C

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

SRR

RL

 Shots on Goal

SRR

RL

0 4 3

5 2 2

8 12 3

9 8 7

 7

 9

 23

 24

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

SRR

RL

 4 

 20 

 0 

 5 

 10 

 11 

 0 

 0 

 5 

 14 

 0 

 0 

 19 

 45 

 0 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

SRR

RL

 5 10:00 4 6:25  0  0  0 

 4 8:00 5 8:51  0  0  0 

SRR- 01 Lukas Marlin  

SRR- 31 Garrett Meisinger  

RL- 35 Jonathan Terwisscha  

RL- 01 John Perkins  

3 51:00 20 15 11 11 14 14  45  40

3 51:00 4 4 10 10 5 5  19  19

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Bryant Symanski

(Ref) Justin Morrison

(Ref) Lane Mimmack

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  RL 36 Logan Stellmach  1:13  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 1:13 RL ES 36 Logan Stellmach 10 Paxton Nelson

1 3:04 RL ES 19 Jake Jenson 13 Gavin Stanger 29 Trey Johnson

1 5:51 RL ES 27 Garret Leusink 12 Ryan Klosterman

1 6:33 RL ES 19 Jake Jenson 13 Gavin Stanger 17 Jack Kuhlman

SRR 16 Morgan Barber Tripping (2) 1 6:45

1 12:05 RL ES 36 Logan Stellmach

RL 22 Quinton Ruhland Cross Checking (2) 1 14:28

RL 03 Blake Peterson Slashing (2) 1 15:27

RL 05 Devin Gertken Kneeing (2) 2 1:49

RL 07 Blake Shuck Hooking (2) 2 9:28

SRR 12 Bryce Kirt Tripping (2) 2 10:54

SRR 19 Everett Moliga Slashing (2) 3 0:27

SRR 12 Bryce Kirt Slashing (2) 3 9:36

SRR 02 Daymin Dodge Tripping (2) 3 15:35

 End of Game


